13
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Finish CRI Average
life1
(hrs)
Initial
lumens2
(lm)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable3
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
A15
MOL : 3 7⁄32 in. (82 mm)         Dia. : 1 21⁄32 in. (42 mm)
61186 LED/A15/5W/27K/120V/30M/D/E26/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Clear 80 30 000 260 40 Y 48
61185 LED/A15/5W/27K/F/120V/30M/D/E26/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 80 30 000 300 40 Y 48
63745 LED/A15/5W/27K/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Clear 80 25 000 300 40 Y 48
63744 LED/A15/5W/27K/F/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 80 25 000 300 40 Y 48
63731 LED/A15/5W/40K/F/STD 5 E26 120 4 000 Frost 80 25 000 300 40 Y 48
63733 LED/A15/7W/27K/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 Clear 80 25 000 450 60 Y 48
63734 LED/A15/7W/27K/F/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 Frost 82 25 000 507 60 Y 48
63735 LED/A15/7W/30K/F/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 Frost 82 25 000 514 60 Y 48
63732 LED/A15/7W/40K/F/STD 7 E26 120 4 000 Frost 83 25 000 505 60 Y 48
B10
MOL : 3 3⁄16 in. (97 mm)         Dia. : 1 13⁄32 in. (36 mm)
61181 LED/B10/3W/27K/120V/30M/D/E12/STD 3 E12 120 2 700 Clear 80 30 000 150 25 Y 48
61179 LED/B10/3W/27K/F/120V/30M/D/E12/STD 3 E12 120 2 700 Frost 80 30 000 200 25 Y 48
61182 LED/B10/3W/27K/120V/30M/D/E26/STD 3 E26 120 2 700 Clear 80 30 000 150 25 Y 48
61183 LED/B10/5W/27K/120V/30M/D/E12/STD 5 E12 120 2 700 Clear 80 30 000 260 40 Y 48
61180 LED/B10/5W/27K/F/120V/30M/D/E12/STD 5 E12 120 2 700 Frost 80 30 000 300 40 Y 48
61184 LED/B10/5W/27K/120V/30M/D/E26/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Clear 80 30 000 260 40 Y 48
B11
MOL : 4 1⁄16 in. (103 mm)       Dia. : 1 3⁄8 in. (35 mm)
63137 LED/B11/4.7W/27K/E12/STD 4.7 E12 120 2 700 Clear 80 40 000 330 40 Y 48
62864 LED/B11/4.9W/27K/D/STD 4.9 E12 120 2 700 Clear 80 25 000 300 40 Y 48
B13
MOL : 4 1⁄8 in. (105 mm)         Dia. : 1 3⁄8 in. (35 mm)
63138 LED/B13/7W/27K/E12/STD 7 E12 120 2 700 Clear 80 40 000 500 60 Y 48
G16.5
MOL : 2 29⁄32 in. (74 mm)         Dia. : 1 7⁄8 in. (48 mm)
63736 LED/G16.5/3W/27K/E12/STD 3 E12 120 2 700 Clear 80 25 000 200 25 Y 48
61176 LED/G16.5/5W/27K/120V/30M/D/E12/STD 5 E12 120 2 700 Clear 80 30 000 260 40 Y 48
61177 LED/G16.5/5W/27K/F/120V/30M/D/E12/STD 5 E12 120 2 700 Frost 80 30 000 300 40 Y 48
G25
MOL : 4 23⁄32 in. (120 mm)       Dia. : 3 5⁄32 in. (80 mm)
63622 LED/G25/6W/30K/F/STD 6 E26 120 3 000 Frost 81 25 000 470 30 Y 24
62863 LED/G25/8W/30K/F/D/STD 8 E26 120 3 000 Frost 80 25 000 480 40 Y 12
1 Life rating based on L70 lumen depreciation design criteria. Average life of lamps that have been approved for ENERGY STAR early submission or complete submission can vary. ENERGY STAR early submission dictates that manufacturers
can only claim 25 000 hour life with 3 000 hour actual life test data, 6 000 hour LM-80 data and in-situ temperature measurements. Once a product has been fully qualified, manufacturers may increase the lifetime of a product by
demonstrating full compliance with the ENERGY STAR criteria at the new lifetime with Lumen Maintenance at the minimum required test period.
2 Typical lumens +/- 5 %
3 For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
Decorative
A15 B10 B11 B13 G16.5 G25
Many shapes to choose from
These lamps emit light that delivers ambiance and style while minimizing energy and maintenance costs
compared to incandescent equivalents. Completely dimmable, they allow the user to create a comfortable
atmosphere for any occasion. Perfect for chandeliers, wall sconces and ornamental fixtures.
RoHSHg
YEARS
3
YEARS
COMPLIANTNO
MERCURY
DAMPDIMMABLE WARRANTY